1F/5/2014	17.36 TO 18000176383 BROM 9541162072 Page: 2 H10000258169 3 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	((((H14000258169 3)))
	H140002581693ABC3 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
یں ہے۔ ایس میں میں میں میں یے بر 16	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Account Name : GFB TAX SERVICE LLC Account Number : I20120000047 Phone : (754)246-6160 Fax Number : (954)510-2072 Division of Corporations Figure
(3)	Fax Number : (954)510-2072

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN UNLTD LLC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help **H14**000258169 3

5/2014 13:36	TO:18506176383	FROM:9545102072	Page:	3
	C	OVER LETTER	H14000258	3169
TO: Registration Se Division of Co				
	-			
SUBJECT: UTNL	TD LLC Name of Limite	d Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are submit	itted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	GASTON I	BELEN		
		Name of Person		
	GFB TAX	SERVICE LL	С	
		Firm/Company	~ —	
	<u>5210 SW 2</u>	201st TERRA		
			22222	
	SOUTHWES	T RANCHES, FL City/State and Zip Code	_ 33332	
	GASTONBELEN		E.COM	
		be used for future annual report notifica	ution)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please call		160	
GASTO	NBELEN	,754) <u>246-6</u>		
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30 00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is current)	atus &
Regist	LING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporati		
P.O. E	30x 6327 lassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230		

.

H14000258169 3

5/2014	13:36	TO:18506176383	FROM:9545102072	Page: 4
		ARTICL	ES OF AMENDMENT	_
			ТО	H14000258169 3 🦟
		ARTICLE	S OF ORGANIZATION	
			OF	
				E
	UNLTD		Riv Company of It now opposite on our no	and the t
		(A Florid	lity Company as it now appears on our re da Limited Liability Company)	The second
The Article	ee of Oranizati	ion for this Limited Liphility	Company were filed on 07/22/20	cords.))11 abor assigned,
		L11000084920	company were med on	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Fiorida do	cument number		·	
This amen	dment is submi	tted to amend the following:		Aller
A. If ame	nding name, e	ater the new name of the lir	nited liability company here:	4 2
	· · ·			
The new nan	ne must be disting	aishable and end with the words "I	imited Liability Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
E4				
	• •	ces address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
<u>(Principai</u>	office address	<u>MUST BE A STREET ADD</u>	<u></u>	······································
			······································	
17				
	0	ess, if applicable:		
(Mailing a	iddress <u>MAY</u> B	<u>E A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		<u>n an an</u>
			·	
R If am	ending the re	vistered agent and/or reg	istered office address on our rec	ords, enter the name of the ne
		egistered agent and/or reg the new registered office ad	istered office address on our rec <u>dress here</u> :	ords, <u>enter the name of the ne</u>
				ords, <u>enter the name of the ne</u>
<u>registered</u>	agent and/or			ords, <u>enter the name of the ne</u>
registered	agent and/or	the new registered office ad egistered Agent:		ords, <u>enter the name of the ne</u>
registered	agent and/or	the new registered office ad		
registered	agent and/or	the new registered office ad egistered Agent:	<u>dress here</u> :	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

H14000258169 3

. 11/5/2014

-

IC: 10000170383 FROM: 9545102072 Page: 5 H14000258169 3 If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u> <u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	anager uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ANIBAL MSR FIRMENICH MONTSERRAT	DE LOS GENARIOS NO 6, BARRIO LAS GLORIET	AS Add
		NORDELTA, BUENOS AIRES, BA	AR Remove
			 D Add
			□ Remove
			🗆 Add
			AUL AND -5 AH 10: 23
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			<u> </u> 0258169 3

D. If ame	ending any oth	er information, enter chang	e(s) here: (Attach additional sheets	Page: H14000258169 s, if necessary.)
-				
-				
_				
-				
-				
E Efforti	ivo duto if oth	er then the date of filing:		(ontional)
			receipt or filed date and cannot be more than	_ (optional) 90 days after
the date	e this document is t	filed by the Florida Department of S	State)	_ (optional) 90 days after
the date	e this document is t	filed by the Florida Department of S		_ (optional) 90 days after
the date		filed by the Florida Department of S	State)	_ (optional) 90 days after
the date	e this document is t	filed by the Florida Department of S ber 5, $\frac{2}{2}$	8014.	
the date		filed by the Florida Department of S ber 5, $\frac{2}{2}$	State)	

2



Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

H14000258169 3